
Date: 23.11.2024 

Objectives: 

The GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE of LCIT College of Pharmacy, Bilaspur has been constituted on 15.09.2023 as per SAKSHAM guidelines to ensure the freedom, safety, security and dignity of girls and women at workplace. 
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For any complaints regarding above below member can be consulted. 
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1, To create positive environment for women. 

GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE 

2. To raise awareness against gender sensitive issues. 

Presiding Officer 

Two faculty members 

3 Two non-teaching employees 
A member from NGO or a person 
familiar with Sexual harassment 
issues 

Three Student nominees (if the 
matter involves students) 

Ms. Sweta Sinha 

Phone :7566217555 

Ms. Asha Agrawal 
Ms. Mahima Naik 

Mrs. P. Gauri Naidu 
Ms. Ankita Mishra 

Mr. Keshav Bansal 

(Helping Hands) 
Ms. Priyanshi Sahu 
(B. Pharm. 3rd Sem) 
Ms. Disha Jha 
(B. Pharm. 3rd Sem) 
Ms. Kiran Upadhyay 
(D. Pharm. 2nd Year) 

Chairperson 

Member 

E-mail : lcit.cop@lcit.edu. in 

Member 

Member 

Member 

LCI T 
Approved by PCI & AICTE, New Delhi 

Afflated to CSVTU Bhilai (C.G) 

(Under the Aegis of Shree Shree Vidya Sager ji N 

9340512388 

9777171808 
7328002135 
8103002408 
9770053301 

9190961111 

8817419950 
7223874226 
9406055702 

Principal 

LCIT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

LCIT College of Pharmacy New High Gsineiealaspur (C.G.) 

Web: www.lcit.edu.in 

i Maharaj Education Trust) 
Campus: Near High Court, Raipur Road, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh -495220 
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