

GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE

The GENDER SENSITIZATION COMMITTEE of LCIT College of Pharmacy, Bilaspur has been constituted on 15.09.2023 as per SAKSHAM guidelines to ensure the freedom, safety, security and dignity of girls and women at workplace.

Objectives:

- 1. To create positive environment for women.
- 2. To raise awareness against gender sensitive issues.

For any complaints regarding above below member can be consulted.

1	Presiding Officer	Ms. Sweta Sinha	Chairperson	9340512388
2	Two faculty members	Ms. Asha Agrawal Ms. Mahima Naik	Member	9777171808 7328002135
3	Two non-teaching employees	Mrs. P. Gauri Naidu Ms. Ankita Mishra	Member	8103002408 9770053301
4	A member from NGO or a person familiar with Sexual harassment issues	Mr. Keshav Bansal (Helping Hands)	Member	9190961111
5	Three Student nominees (if the matter involves students)	Ms. Priyanshi Sahu (B. Pharm. 3 rd Sem) Ms. Disha Jha (B. Pharm. 3 rd Sem) Ms. Kiran Upadhyay (D. Pharm. 2 nd Year)	Member	8817419950 7223874226 9406055702

Principal LCIT College of Pharmacy New High Councies aspur (C.G.)

Phone: 7566217555

H

(Under the Aegis of Shree Shree Vidya Sager ji Maharaj Education Trust) Campus : Near High Court, Raipur Road, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh - 495220 E-mail : lcit.cop@lcit.edu.in Wel

Web : www.lcit.edu.in